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Women / 6 / Junior A

Session: 5B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jane Draper435
Gliders

9.200 9.625 9.5759.550 37.950
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Isabella  Crane588
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.275 9.4509.500 37.475
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Madeline Scovil194
CCG

9.225 8.975 9.5009.550 37.250
4 5 1T 2 3 

3 

Katherine Hamill192
CCG

9.275 9.500 9.4008.925 37.100
2 2 7 4 4 

4 

Hope McGinnis391
Falcon Gymnastics

9.125 8.825 9.1008.175 35.225
6 7 13 6 5 

5 

Samantha Azuma434
Gliders

9.450 6.900 9.3009.350 35.000
1 12 4 5 6 

6 

Kennedy Voorhies916
Windsor

8.875 7.975 9.0008.775 34.625
7 9 10 7 7 

7 

Brooke Hawkins104
Academy West

8.675 8.875 8.7008.300 34.550
10T 6 12 11 8 

8 

Cambria Whitney202
CCGI

8.825 7.850 8.9008.800 34.375
8 10 9 8 9 

9 

Ashlyn Rowton511
Gymnastics 4 U

8.400 9.050 8.5008.150 34.100
14 4 14 13 10 

10 

Cailyn McCracken915
Windsor

8.675 8.125 8.5258.625 33.950
10T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Brinlee Christensen103
Academy West

8.750 7.800 8.1009.000 33.650
9 11 5 14 12 

12 

Alia Backlund198
CCGI

8.500 6.000 8.8008.850 32.150
13 13 8 9 13 

13 

Eva Barber199
CCGI

8.600 0.000 8.7508.975 26.325
12 14 6 10 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Junior B

Session: 5B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kylie Cohn587
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.425 9.4008.675 36.650
4 2 12 3 1 

1 

Gwen Kuhn473
Golden Bear

9.025 8.875 9.2259.375 36.500
7 6 2 5T 2 

2 

Camylle Callahan249
CYC

9.100 8.850 9.4259.000 36.375
6 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli471
Golden Bear

8.675 9.025 9.5008.900 36.100
13 4 7 1 4 

4 

Masha Pomelov139
American

8.775 9.225 9.0008.950 35.950
10 3 6 10 5 

5 

Madelyn Vines251
CYC

8.850 8.750 9.0508.975 35.625
9 9 5 8T 6 

6 

Giselle Castaniada472
Golden Bear

8.900 8.850 9.0508.725 35.525
8 7T 10 8T 7 

7 

Talia DeBey716
Rock Solid

9.125 8.725 9.2508.375 35.475
5 10 14 4 8 

8 

Ava Alvord389
Falcon Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.8008.575 35.175
3 11 13 11T 9 

9 

Alyssa Guajardo191
CCG

8.625 8.900 8.8008.700 35.025
14 5 11 11T 10 

10 

Jennifer Howard717
Rock Solid

8.750 7.575 9.2258.750 34.300
11 13 9 5T 11 

11 

Hannah Chapman200
CCGI

8.700 7.100 8.7008.000 32.500
12 14 15 13 12 

12 

Isabelle Popoff436
Gliders

9.350 9.500 0.0009.400 28.250
1 1 1 14T 13 

13 

Francesca Padilla884
West Valley

9.300 0.000 9.2009.150 27.650
2 15 3 7 14 

14 

Kailey Carnation794
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.450 0.0008.850 17.300
15 12 8 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Senior A

Session: 5B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Briana Pierson589
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.200 9.3509.175 36.675
7T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Madeline Smith590
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 8.850 9.2509.475 36.650
6 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Celyn Stermer392
Falcon Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.0509.300 36.250
4T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Madeline Erba882
West Valley

9.100 9.150 9.0008.825 36.075
4T 2 7 8T 4 

4 

Anya Holbrook250
CYC

8.900 8.650 9.1759.325 36.050
9 8 2 4 5 

5 

Isabella Grant883
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.9758.675 35.875
1 3 9 10 6 

6 

Carly Wright475
Golden Bear

8.700 8.675 9.1008.600 35.075
12 7 10 5 7 

7 

Janessa Osorio797
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.300 8.8508.700 35.000
2 9 8 11 8 

8 

Makayla Vining523
Gymtowne

8.850 7.850 9.0259.225 34.950
10 10 4 7 9 

9 

Zoe Kalem522
Gymtowne

8.750 7.700 9.0009.200 34.650
11 11 5 8T 10 

10 

Faith Gowen201
CCGI

8.950 7.675 9.2258.575 34.425
7T 12 11 3 11 

11 

Aurora Sandoz512
Gymnastics 4 U

8.625 7.350 8.4508.125 32.550
13T 13 12 13 12 

12 

IsaBelle Boyack101
Academy West

8.625 7.200 8.3007.775 31.900
13T 14 13 14 13 

13 

Kayla Smaw140
American

9.125 8.850 8.8250.000 26.800
3 4T 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Senior B

Session: 5B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hannah Marchbanks193
CCG

8.800 9.150 9.1759.200 36.325
8T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Avery Newton474
Golden Bear

8.850 8.550 9.2509.325 35.975
7 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Cilley795
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.625 9.2008.950 35.775
4 6 5 2 3 

3 

Samantha Allen793
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.425 9.1509.025 35.500
5 10 4 4 4 

4 

Maddie Melvin796
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.875 9.0258.750 35.400
10T 2 7T 5 5 

5 

Breahna Carroll102
Academy West

8.625 8.550 8.9009.075 35.150
13 7T 3 8T 6 

6 

Mariko Huff390
Falcon Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 8.9008.400 34.975
1T 9 11 8T 7 

7 

Kendra Fischer156
Aspire Kids

8.875 8.650 8.3508.850 34.725
6 5 6 13 8 

8 

Bethany Mahler157
Aspire Kids

8.800 8.750 8.4008.525 34.475
8T 4 9 12 9 

9 

Hannah Schaefer158
Aspire Kids

9.025 8.850 8.4257.675 33.975
3 3 14 11 10 

10 

Ami Slanina799
Santa Rosa

9.175 7.150 9.0008.500 33.825
1T 13 10 6 11 

11 

Grace Parcel510
Gymnastics 4 U

8.675 8.150 8.2008.225 33.250
12 11 13 14 12 

12 

Melia Schaefer719
Rock Solid

8.525 7.200 8.7758.375 32.875
14 12 12 10 13 

13 

Keilani Schaefer718
Rock Solid

8.750 5.400 8.9258.750 31.825
10T 14 7T 7 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2015 9:01 PM

Women / 8 / All

Session: 5B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kristen Miner163
Aspire Kids

8.375 8.225 8.8008.150 33.550

1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch T 111.725 27.475 27.900 28.150 28.200
11 1 1

588 Isabella  Crane 9.250 9.275 9.4509.500
587 Kylie Cohn 9.150 9.425 9.400
590 Madeline Smith 9.075 9.475
589 Briana Pierson 9.200 9.3509.175

2 CCG T 110.675 27.300 27.625 27.675 28.075
23 2 2

192 Katherine Hamill 9.275 9.500 9.4008.925
194 Madeline Scovil 9.225 8.975 9.5009.550
193 Hannah Marchbanks 8.800 9.150 9.1759.200

3 Golden Bear T 109.100 26.775 26.750 27.600 27.975
35 3 3

473 Gwen Kuhn 9.025 8.875 9.2259.375
472 Giselle Castaniada 8.900 8.850
474 Avery Newton 8.850 9.2509.325
471 Sarafina Bee-Martinelli 9.025 9.5008.900

4 CYC T 108.050 26.850 26.250 27.300 27.650
44 4 4

249 Camylle Callahan 9.100 8.850 9.4259.000
250 Anya Holbrook 8.900 8.650 9.1759.325
251 Madelyn Vines 8.850 8.750 9.0508.975

5 Santa Rosa T 107.475 27.325 25.950 26.825 27.375
62 5 5

799 Ami Slanina 9.175
797 Janessa Osorio 9.150
795 Emma Cilley 9.000 8.625 9.2008.950
796 Maddie Melvin 8.875 9.025
794 Kailey Carnation 8.450 8.850
793 Samantha Allen 9.1509.025

6 Academy West T 103.550 26.050 25.225 26.375 25.900
88 6 7

103 Brinlee Christensen 8.750 7.800 9.000
104 Brooke Hawkins 8.675 8.875 8.7008.300
102 Breahna Carroll 8.625 8.550 8.9009.075
101 IsaBelle Boyack 8.300

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2015 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 1/17/2015 9:11 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Rock Solid T 103.400 26.625 23.500 25.875 27.400
56 7 8

716 Talia DeBey 9.125 8.725 9.2508.375
717 Jennifer Howard 8.750 7.575 9.2258.750
718 Keilani Schaefer 8.750 8.9258.750
719 Melia Schaefer 7.200

8 CCGI T 102.650 26.475 22.625 26.625 26.925
77 8 6

201 Faith Gowen 8.950 7.675 9.225
202 Cambria Whitney 8.825 7.850 8.9008.800
200 Hannah Chapman 8.700 7.100
199 Eva Barber 8.975
198 Alia Backlund 8.8008.850
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